
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

2 

35 

999 

88 

16 

27 

89 

222 

570 

58 

6 

101 

61 

56 

71 

96 

107 

Name 

Rick Armstrong 

Paul Southam 

Regan Scoullar 

Steve Brooks 

Joel Giddy 

Sam Fillmore 

Raana Horan 

Luke Manson 

Brock Gilchrist 

Stephen Scoles 

Garth Piesse 

Tony Quinn 

Brian Green 

James Sax 

Antony Austin 

Paul Pedersen 

Allan Sargeant 

Class 

GT Open 

GT Open 

GT Open 

GT Open 

GT Open 

GT Open 

GT Open 

GT Open 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

GT Open 

GT4 

GT Open 

GT Open 

GT4 

Laps 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

39 

39 

38 

38 

38 

32 

32 

11 

Diff 

0.669 

1.293 

6.165 

6.532 

22.308 

41.855 

43.841 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.669 

0.624 

4.872 

0.367 

15.776 

19.547 

1.986 

1 Lap 

7.942 

1 Lap 

3.581 

2.987 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

1:00:56.667 

1:00:57.336 

1:00:57.960 

1:01:02.832 

1:01:03.199 

1:01:18.975 

1:01:38.522 

1:01:40.508 

1:01:08.375 

1:01:16.317 

1:01:20.568 

1:01:24.149 

1:01:27.136 

1:01:26.428 

49:31.701 

23:49.636 

54:44.618 

Best Tm 

1:25.200 

1:25.194 

1:25.780 

1:25.329 

1:25.204 

1:25.575 

1:26.620 

1:25.163 

1:27.873 

1:28.943 

1:30.265 

1:31.028 

1:31.416 

1:29.848 

1:29.144 

1:25.819 

In Lap 

7 

34 

22 

23 

17 

24 

33 

22 

5 

17 

15 

10 

7 

10 

7 

8 

0 

Klub Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Finish Flag - 16:01:59 
Provisional - Subject to Post Race Investigations and Technical Clearance  
Car #89 - 36 Sec Time Penalty - Short cps time 
Car #89 - 5 Sec Time Penalty - Code of Driving 
Final and Amended Result - 18:24 

Margin of Victory 

0.669 

Avg. Speed 

131.136 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.163 

Best Speed 

140.765 

Best Lap by 

222 - Luke Manson 
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Licensed to:  Euromarque Motorsport Park 

Super Sprint NZ Championship - Round 5 
GT New Zealand 

Race 1 

Race started at 15:01:13 

Ruapuna Park - Grandprix 3.330 km 

10/02/2024 15:02 


